
LIGA GALEGA MÁSTER XOR. 2 (UNIFICADOS)

Federación Galega de Natación
Avenida de Glasgow, 13

CP 15008 - A Coruña
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20210113093209

1. 50 m Costas Feminino

20+

1 047435161 GALLARDO DE ARTAZA SARA 1999 CDELMAR 37.38 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 039467792 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ LORENA 2001 NPONTEA 46.69 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

25+

1 077011915 MORGADAS IGLESIAS ANA CRISTINA 1994 CNMOS 37.96 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

30+

1 991132207 ESPASANDIN MARTÍNEZ MARÍA 1990 CNLICEO 40.04 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

35+

1 032696085 SOUTO DERUNGS CRISTINA 1985 CNFERRO 39.04 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 991129799 DURAN VEIRAS RAQUEL 1984 ARTEIXO 41.71 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991128442 MIRA VAZQUEZ PAULA 1986 ESCUALOS 48.90 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

40+

1 991129539 SANCHEZ LEDO CIRA 1981 ESCUALOS 41.98 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991131822 LOPEZ ARTABE INMACULADA 1980 CDELMAR 43.98 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991140233 COVELO SAAVEDRA NAHIR 1978 NPONTEA 55.81 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 032687660 VAZQUEZ PARCERO MARTA 1980 CMARINA 56.06 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

5 991140241 BESADA FERNÁNDEZ ANA M. 1978 NPONTEA 1:09.17 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

45+

1 991142028 MARCOS VARELA LAURA 1976 RBAIXAS 39.46 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 032660481 HERNANDEZ TENREIRO MARTA 1975 CNFERRO 41.66 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991129401 ALVARIÑO PEREZ CRISTINA 1975 NTNARON 50.19 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

4 991140849 GRUEIRO CERCIDO PATRICIA 1976 NTNARON 52.52 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

50+

1 032655197 JIMENEZ PEREZ VICTORIA 1969 CNFERRO 47.39 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967 NPONTEA 51.38 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

55+

1 032778793 MENDEZ CEA MªJESUS 1966 ARTEIXO 1:09.46 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 991131878 ACEVEDO REGO ERMITAS 1966 POURENSE 1:13.89 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991130187 REBOREDA MORILLO SUSANA 1962 ESCUALOS 1:14.94 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991130834 PEREZ GALLARDO TERESA 1964 POURENSE 1:24.67 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

75+

1 035788687 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ S. MARTA 1946 NPONTEA 1:37.00 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11
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2 991140235 CHANTADA GÓMEZ M. DEL CARMEN 1943 NPONTEA 2:10.53 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8
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2. 50 m Costas Masculino

20+

1 054232923 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2001 NPONTEA 29.22 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 035586327 COSTA FERNANDEZ LUCAS 1998 NPONTEA 32.00 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 077012817 ALVAREZ LAGO RODRIGO 2000 CNMOS 33.52 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 077015512 MORGADAS IGLESIAS PABLO 1998 CNMOS 33.77 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

5 991127974 VILLAMOR FERRO RUBEN 2000 ARTEIXO 34.62 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 4

25+

1 991128882 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ROI 1995 CNMOS 31.81 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 017464412 COBELO REPRESAS FRANCISCO 1996 NPONTEA 32.81 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 035578405 GARCIA GONZALEZ CARLOS 1996 CNMOS 35.10 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

30+

1 032705422 LAZARO GUERRERO VICTOR 1988 CMARINA 35.09 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 045870184 CAMPAÑA BARROS ADRIAN 1990 CIDSANTI 35.63 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991130184 FORTES NOVOA MARTIÑO 1988 ESCUALOS 42.28 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991129548 LORENZO MARTIN JAVIER 1989 ESCUALOS 44.65 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

5 991133321 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ IVAN 1988 NPONTEA 47.58 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

35+

1 991139937 ROMERO ALVAREZ JULIAN 1984 ESCUALOS 45.21 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991133134 FERNANDES MAGALHAES ANDRE 1986 RBAIXAS 47.38 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 036122047 GONZALEZ CONDE RODRIGO 1982 NPONTEA 48.72 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

40+

1 032683918 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ HECTOR 1977 NTNARON 37.29 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 991129543 NOGUEIRA-PINTO CRESPO HUGO 1978 ESCUALOS 41.05 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991129428 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ BRUNO 1977 POURENSE 49.25 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

45+

1 991140503 SAAVEDRA GONZÁLEZ RAUL 1973 CNLICEO 37.34 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 991128196 ANEIROS GARCIA JOSE M. 1974 CMARINA 37.72 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 036108600 DE LUIS GONZÁLEZ AITOR 1974 RCNVIGO 44.48 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991130133 IGLESIAS MIRA FELIPE 1974 POURENSE 49.85 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

5 991142273 COUTO WORNER  SERGIO 1976 HERCULES 50.25 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 4

50+

1 991131706 PUENTE DÍAZ JAVIER 1971 CIDSANTI 37.62 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO M. 1968 ADFOGAR 43.66 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991139925 GURIDI HUERTA JESUSMARIA 1968 CFVLUGO 45.91 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6
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4 032812619 CANOSA RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO J. 1971 ADFOGAR 52.90 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

5 991141772 TERREN ENRUBIA LUCIO A 1970 RBAIXAS 54.10 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

6 991140239 CRESPO PÉREZ ALBARINO 1970 ESCUALOS 54.14 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 3

55+

1 036085324 JORGE IGLESIAS MARCELINO 1966 CNMOS 37.65 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991129497 FERREIRA GONZALEZ XOSE ANXO 1966 CTRAVIE 47.23 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991131893 MONTERO FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO 1963 POURENSE 1:05.29 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

60+

1 991130963 CAMIÑA GRANDE EDUARDO 1960 SALESTRA 41.05 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991128085 RODRIGUEZ VIEITO RICARDO M. 1957 CNMOS 56.41 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 039454043 SANTAMARINA LOPEZ JAVIER 1958 CTRAVIE 1:19.52 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

65+

1 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955 ADFOGAR 52.02 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 991140243 CANEDO GARCIA MARCELINO 1956 ADFOGAR 1:06.66 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

70+

1 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES J. 1949 CNMOS 54.03 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 035987067 MONROY FERNÁNDEZ MANUEL 1950 NPONTEA 58.22 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

80+

1 991129163 ARAUJO DOMINGUEZ FRANCISCO 1940 NPONTEA 1:23.58 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11
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3. 200 m Libre Feminino

20+

1 047435161 GALLARDO DE ARTAZA SARA 1999 CDELMAR 2:35.82 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50L: 35.51                                    100L: 1:14.53                                 

2 035586328 COSTA FERNANDEZ LAURA 2001 NPONTEA 3:00.76 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 1:24.66                                 

25+

1 047435265 TARRIO MANGAS BALBINA 1994 ADFOGAR 2:38.85 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50L: 35.44                                    100L: 1:14.88                                 

30+

1 033539922 VALIÑO GÓMEZ ESTHER 1988 RBAIXAS 2:30.79 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:12.45                                 

2 991132498 VINAGRE SENDINO CORA 1988 ADFOGAR 2:41.23 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50L: 35.06                                    100L: 1:15.13                                 

3 991132594 GONZALEZ PEREZ JESSICA 1987 RBAIXAS 2:57.22 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

                         100L: 1:24.50                                 

4 991132001 SANTOS DA GRACA FRANCELINA 1987 ADFOGAR 3:18.24 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50L: 45.17                                    100L: 1:35.73                                 

5 991141492 ABELENDA POSE MARÍA ESTEFANIA 1989 CNLICEO 3:41.00 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 4

                         50L: 45.25                                    100L: 1:40.00                                 

35+

1 046897575 PICHEL GARCIA ELISA 1984 ADFOGAR 2:24.08 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50L: 32.63                                    100L: 1:09.04                                 

2 991140405 FKEOUI SALMA 1982 ESCUALOS 3:02.90 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 1:29.11                                 

3 032693770 BROZOS VAZQUEZ ELENA MARIA 1982 CIDSANTI 3:39.52 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50L: 47.46                                    100L: 1:45.18                                 

40+

1 991129539 SANCHEZ LEDO CIRA 1981 ESCUALOS 3:02.17 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:32.01                                 

2 991131703 OLMO VAQUEIRO LETICIA 1981 NPONTEA 3:20.39 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 1:38.42                                 

3 991133079 MANTIÑÁN PAREDES MARÍA 1977 CNLICEO 3:36.92 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50L: 48.33                                    

4 991141494 BLANCO MAGDALENA ROSA 1979 CNLICEO 4:01.02 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50L: 52.33                                    100L: 1:52.33                                 
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45+

1 991140502 BRAÑA MÉNDEZ SONIA 1975 CNLICEO 2:32.48 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50L: 35.11                                    100L: 1:13.35                                 

2 991130067 REGUEIRA MARTINEZ MARIA J. 1975 CNLICEO 3:00.14 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50L: 40.66                                    100L: 1:25.45                                 

3 032842978 DE LA MONTAÑA ALCANTARA GLORIA 1973 RSDH 3:13.30 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50L: 42.41                                    100L: 1:31.74                                 

50+

1 034873698 ABREU FERNANDEZ MARTA 1971 NPONTEA 3:38.93 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:46.79                                 

2 991132888 MELON PARENTE M. LOURDES 1969 NPONTEA 4:46.51 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 2:23.00                                 

55+

1 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO M. CRISTINA 1962 POURENSE 2:49.06 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:19.77                                 

2 032778793 MENDEZ CEA MªJESUS 1966 ARTEIXO 3:59.77 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50L: 54.27                                    100L: 1:54.31                                 

3 991131878 ACEVEDO REGO ERMITAS 1966 POURENSE 4:25.00 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

                         100L: 2:09.74                                 

60+

1 991130701 BALADO LOPEZ ANA MARIA 1961 POURENSE 3:11.41 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:33.21                                 

2 076350084 PEREIRA ALONSO ISABEL 1961 ADFOGAR 3:35.13 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50L: 47.70                                    100L: 1:40.68                                 

65+

1 036015839 SUEIRO COSTAS Mª CARMEN 1956 NPONTEA 5:34.72 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 2:42.04                                 

75+

1 035788687 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ S. MARTA 1946 NPONTEA 6:30.98 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 3:12.15                                 
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4. 200 m Libre Masculino

20+

1 054232923 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2001 NPONTEA 2:01.08 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 58.07                                   

2 991130786 PASTORIZA SANTACLARA JORGE 1997 RBAIXAS 2:12.39 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 1:04.39                                 

3 991127974 VILLAMOR FERRO RUBEN 2000 ARTEIXO 2:27.86 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50L: 33.66                                    100L: 1:11.25                                 

4 077012086 TRILLO RODRIGUEZ ADRIAN 1997 CNMOS 2:29.72 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

                         100L: 1:10.75                                 

25+

1 047388996 DEL RIO REGUEIRA MARCOS 1993 CNLICEO 2:01.06 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50L: 28.05                                    100L: 58.61                                   

2 017464412 COBELO REPRESAS FRANCISCO 1996 NPONTEA 2:23.39 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 1:08.05                                 

3 991130358 CORES VAZQUEZ RICARDO 1992 NTNARON 2:25.83 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50L: 34.23                                    100L: 1:10.54                                 

4 991141808 MEDARD FACUNDO ISMAEL 1995 ARTEIXO 2:26.48 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50L: 33.12                                    100L: 1:09.60                                 

5 991141465 SIMON PASCUAL DIEGO 1993 RBAIXAS 2:35.14 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

                         100L: 1:12.99                                 

6 991112015 TABOADA VILA DANIEL 1993 POURENSE 2:38.92 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 3

                         100L: 1:16.55                                 

7 991141612 BARCIA ANIDO VALENTÍN 1992 CNLICEO 2:47.22 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 2

                         50L: 35.79                                    100L: 1:40.65                                 

30+

1 045862302 TABOADA VILA ALBERTO 1987 POURENSE 2:06.81 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 59.16                                   

2 991140221 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ANTONIO JOAQUÍN1991 CNFERRO 2:35.39 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50L: 34.64                                    100L: 1:12.53                                 

3 991131459 ANDRADE VILLAR ROBERTO 1987 ARTEIXO 2:51.14 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50L: 36.76                                    100L: 1:16.89                                 

4 991129548 LORENZO MARTIN JAVIER 1989 ESCUALOS 2:58.66 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

                         100L: 1:24.79                                 

5 991133321 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ IVAN 1988 NPONTEA 3:12.99 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

                         100L: 1:28.21                                 

35+

1 991114392 RODRIGUEZ LAGO DAVID 1986 CIDSANTI 2:05.70 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11
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                         50L: 28.95                                    100L: 1:01.09                                 

2 991129370 BLANCO PEREZ JESUS 1986 CMARINA 2:22.21 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50L: 33.00                                    100L: 1:07.98                                 

3 035575275 PAZOS ALONSO JOSUE 1986 ESCUALOS 2:26.12 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

                         100L: 1:08.99                                 

4 991141919 VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ RICARDO 1983 USC 2:26.25 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50L: 34.50                                    100L: 1:11.64                                 

5 991130191 SEVILLA AROCA JAVIER 1983 ESCUALOS 2:30.91 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

                         100L: 1:12.50                                 

6 076926527 FERNANDEZ MONTEAGUDO RUBEN 1985 CIDSANTI 2:49.86 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 3

                         50L: 38.93                                    100L: 1:21.68                                 

7 991141714 ARIAS LÓPEZ JAIME 1982 CNLICEO 3:04.50 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 2

                         50L: 40.77                                    100L: 1:25.93                                 

8 991139937 ROMERO ALVAREZ JULIAN 1984 ESCUALOS 3:07.72 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 1

                         100L: 1:30.43                                 

9 991133134 FERNANDES MAGALHAES ANDRE 1986 RBAIXAS 3:08.77 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:29.13                                 

10 079332852 POSE MATO CESAR 1983 ADFOGAR 3:27.03 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

                         50L: 47.54                                    100L: 1:40.19                                 

40+

1 053532287 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1981 RCNVIGO 2:16.56 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:05.58                                 

2 071424850 SANCHEZ GORDON ROMAN 1978 RBAIXAS 2:20.13 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 1:06.91                                 

3 991140601 CANOSA RODRIGUEZ JUAN JOSE 1980 NTNARON 2:22.01 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50L: 32.83                                    100L: 1:08.22                                 

4 991129259 ABADES REBOREDO DANIEL 1978 CNLICEO 2:23.13 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50L: 33.22                                    100L: 1:09.93                                 

5 991130951 FINS SEOANE JUAN MIGUEL 1977 SALESTRA 2:26.23 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

                         100L: 1:07.14                                 

6 047352223 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS DANIEL 1979 RBAIXAS 2:31.73 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 3

                         100L: 1:10.65                                 

7 991140558 FOUZ ROUCO RUBEN 1979 HERCULES 2:34.53 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 2

                         50L: 35.76                                    100L: 1:15.08                                 

8 991140229 ESPAÑA CABEZAS JESÚS 1981 USC 2:38.50 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 1

                         50L: 35.80                                    100L: 1:15.72                                 

9 991141397 MOURIÑO FORTES VICTOR MANUEL 1977 NPONTEA 2:48.49 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:17.52                                 

10 991131687 ALVAREZ SILVA RUBEN 1981 ESCUALOS 2:50.74 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:22.43                                 

11 991132884 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS EMILIO JOSÉ 1977 NPONTEA 2:53.35 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:20.70                                 

12 991130189 PADIN CHARLIN JOAQUIN 1980 ESCUALOS 3:01.41 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0
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                         100L: 1:25.83                                 

13 991131806 CONCU RICARDO 1980 RBAIXAS 3:05.79 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:27.43                                 

14 991130286 TABOAS BASTOS OSCAR 1977 CNMOS 3:33.67 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:37.20                                 

45+

1 035310538 TORRES NEIRA FRANCISCO 1975 MPVETUS 2:21.49 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:06.39                                 

2 991129261 COLLAZO ESMORIS GERARDO A. 1975 CNLICEO 2:23.82 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50L: 33.37                                    100L: 1:10.22                                 

3 032837404 HOUT VARELA FADY 1974 CNLICEO 2:26.54 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50L: 34.11                                    100L: 1:10.70                                 

4 991140203 MASSO AGUADO JORGE 1976 RBAIXAS 2:30.91 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

                         100L: 1:11.16                                 

5 035305332 MOURIÑO ORTIGUERA ROBERTO C. 1974 RCNVIGO 2:32.39 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

                         100L: 1:12.11                                 

6 991141501 PARDO NEBRIL RUBÉN 1975 CNLICEO 2:38.81 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 3

                         50L: 35.41                                    100L: 1:14.57                                 

7 991131329 SANJURJO POVEDA PABLO 1974 CNFERRO 2:39.42 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 2

                         50L: 35.31                                    100L: 1:13.68                                 

8 036139218 FERNANDEZ-TESTA BARREIRO DAVID 1974 RBAIXAS 2:44.88 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 1

                         100L: 1:19.91                                 

9 991130566 PREGO MARTINEZ BENJAMIN 1973 NPONTEA 2:50.46 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:21.21                                 

10 991133089 VALCUENDE RODRIGUEZ JUAN MANUEL 1976 CNLICEO 2:53.95 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

                         50L: 37.60                                    100L: 1:19.09                                 

11 991140000 FERREIRO SEOANE JOSE RAUL 1973 RBAIXAS 2:54.55 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:23.52                                 

12 036134828 MANDADO RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE 1972 CNLICEO 2:54.99 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

                         50L: 38.71                                    100L: 1:22.80                                 

13 036108600 DE LUIS GONZÁLEZ AITOR 1974 RCNVIGO 2:55.29 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:24.22                                 

14 991127914 LORENZO FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1972 RBAIXAS 2:59.50 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:24.39                                 

15 991129024 TRONCOSO CAAMAÑO FERNANDO 1975 ESCUALOS 3:03.49 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:34.27                                 

16 991142305 HERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ VICENTE 1976 HERCULES 3:07.94 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

                         50L: 40.58                                    100L: 1:26.45                                 

17 991142273 COUTO WORNER  SERGIO 1976 HERCULES 3:08.30 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

                         50L: 41.69                                    100L: 1:28.24                                 

18 991142422 IGLESIAS DE LA TORRE FELIPE 1976 POURENSE 3:08.47 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:27.25                                 

19 991130133 IGLESIAS MIRA FELIPE 1974 POURENSE 3:16.70 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0
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                         100L: 1:33.70                                 

20 991140567 DE LA VEGA GÁNDARAS FELIPE 1973 HERCULES 3:23.69 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

                         50L: 47.66                                    100L: 1:39.69                                 

21 991141384 CARNERO FIRVIDA JOSE RAMÓN 1974 ESCUALOS 3:35.42 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

                         100L: 1:34.67                                 

22 991140556 MARTÍNEZ LEMA JOSÉ ANTONIO 1972 HERCULES 3:58.08 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

                         50L: 48.93                                    100L: 1:47.04                                 

50+

1 033324744 RODRIGUEZ BALIÑA MARCOS 1971 CFVLUGO 2:46.66 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:15.52                                 

2 991141092 TRINCADO FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 1967 CNMOS 2:46.79 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 1:17.21                                 

3 991139925 GURIDI HUERTA JESUSMARIA 1968 CFVLUGO 2:57.26 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

                         100L: 1:27.14                                 

4 991129026 BOUSO FUENTECILLA FERNANDO 1971 ESCUALOS 3:01.23 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

                         100L: 1:29.07                                 

5 991133082 FERREIRO CRUZ EDUARDO 1970 CNLICEO 3:03.49 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 4

                         50L: 42.30                                    100L: 1:29.51                                 

6 991140472 SÁNCHEZ SECO MANUEL 1968 ESCUALOS 3:09.13 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 3

                         100L: 1:31.21                                 

7 991141488 LAMELO OTERO RAMON JESUS 1968 CIDSANTI 3:10.40 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 2

                         50L: 41.96                                    100L: 1:31.50                                 

8 991141772 TERREN ENRUBIA LUCIO A 1970 RBAIXAS 3:20.71 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 1

                         100L: 1:32.52                                 

9 052434314 TRILLO CARLIN JOSE FERNANDO 1968 ADFOGAR 3:25.17 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

                         50L: 46.29                                    100L: 1:38.60                                 

55+

1 032645271 RIVAS FEAL ANTONIO 1966 HERCULES 2:33.71 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50L: 35.02                                    100L: 1:14.91                                 

2 991132104 BEREA RUIZ MANUEL 1964 HERCULES 2:53.41 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50L: 41.96                                    100L: 1:24.57                                 

3 991132965 PIÑEIRO PEREZ ARMANDO 1966 POURENSE 2:58.96 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

                         100L: 1:26.25                                 

4 032760068 CEGARRA GARCIA EUGENIO 1964 RSDH 3:07.40 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50L: 42.13                                    100L: 1:29.77                                 

5 991129422 BLANCO PEREZ ANGEL 1964 POURENSE 3:21.63 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

                         100L: 1:39.47                                 

6 036081671 LAGO REY JOSE MANUEL 1963 RBAIXAS 4:40.79 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 3

                         100L: 2:17.60                                 

60+

1 991140146 FERNANDEZ ARRUTI JOSE ANGEL 1959 CIDSANTI 2:45.09 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11
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                         50L: 37.17                                    100L: 1:18.27                                 

2 991139964 CODESIDO LOPEZ JOSE 1959 CIDSANTI 2:49.25 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50L: 38.50                                    100L: 1:21.20                                 

3 991128085 RODRIGUEZ VIEITO RICARDO M. 1957 CNMOS 3:18.00 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

                         100L: 1:34.61                                 

65+

1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954 POURENSE 3:01.76 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:29.08                                 

2 991141365 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO LUIS 1956 POURENSE 4:39.47 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 2:15.75                                 

70+

1 035987067 MONROY FERNÁNDEZ MANUEL 1950 NPONTEA 3:28.21 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

                         100L: 1:40.24                                 

2 032390308 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ EDMUNDO 1950 ESCUALOS 3:34.36 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

                         100L: 1:44.95                                 
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5. 50 m Bolboreta Feminino

20+

1 035586328 COSTA FERNANDEZ LAURA 2001 NPONTEA 39.15 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

25+

1 077011915 MORGADAS IGLESIAS ANA CRISTINA 1994 CNMOS 36.07 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 047435265 TARRIO MANGAS BALBINA 1994 ADFOGAR 39.72 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991132889 GONZALEZ PEREZ PAULA 1996 NPONTEA 49.97 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

30+

1 044088130 GARCIA MARIN CRISTINA 1990 NPONTEA 32.16 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991128216 RIVAS TENREIRO ARANTZA 1989 NTNARON 38.10 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991132498 VINAGRE SENDINO CORA 1988 ADFOGAR 38.13 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

4 991140657 GARCÍA LORENZO IRIA 1987 NPONTEA 46.67 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

35+

1 046897575 PICHEL GARCIA ELISA 1984 ADFOGAR 36.09 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 032696085 SOUTO DERUNGS CRISTINA 1985 CNFERRO 41.71 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991128442 MIRA VAZQUEZ PAULA 1986 ESCUALOS 45.71 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

40+

1 991140614 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ZELTIA 1981 NTNARON 37.90 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 991131703 OLMO VAQUEIRO LETICIA 1981 NPONTEA 54.95 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991133079 MANTIÑÁN PAREDES MARÍA 1977 CNLICEO 1:01.22 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

4 991140241 BESADA FERNÁNDEZ ANA M. 1978 NPONTEA 1:02.04 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

45+

1 991130067 REGUEIRA MARTINEZ MARIA J. 1975 CNLICEO 44.99 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

50+

1 032655197 JIMENEZ PEREZ VICTORIA 1969 CNFERRO 48.81 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 034873698 ABREU FERNANDEZ MARTA 1971 NPONTEA 57.82 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991132888 MELON PARENTE M. LOURDES 1969 NPONTEA 1:16.94 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

60+

1 076350084 PEREIRA ALONSO ISABEL 1961 ADFOGAR 51.16 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11
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6. 50 m Bolboreta Masculino

20+

1 035586327 COSTA FERNANDEZ LUCAS 1998 NPONTEA 28.33 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 015493203 PINO LORENZO BRAIS 2001 NPONTEA 30.67 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 077015512 MORGADAS IGLESIAS PABLO 1998 CNMOS 31.83 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991142064 DOMÍNGUEZ ROMERO BRAIS 1997 CNFERRO 46.19 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

25+

1 047388996 DEL RIO REGUEIRA MARCOS 1993 CNLICEO 27.89 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 034879241 CARRERA COSTAS MARTIN 1996 NPONTEA 28.74 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 035578405 GARCIA GONZALEZ CARLOS 1996 CNMOS 31.44 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991141808 MEDARD FACUNDO ISMAEL 1995 ARTEIXO 32.50 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

30+

1 045870184 CAMPAÑA BARROS ADRIAN 1990 CIDSANTI 32.45 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

35+

1 991114392 RODRIGUEZ LAGO DAVID 1986 CIDSANTI 28.14 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 076926527 FERNANDEZ MONTEAGUDO RUBEN 1985 CIDSANTI 40.62 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991132592 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JOSE BERNARDO 1983 RBAIXAS 47.18 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

40+

1 053532287 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1981 RCNVIGO 29.69 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 032683918 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ HECTOR 1977 NTNARON 32.31 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 071424850 SANCHEZ GORDON ROMAN 1978 RBAIXAS 32.39 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991129259 ABADES REBOREDO DANIEL 1978 CNLICEO 34.69 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

5 991140558 FOUZ ROUCO RUBEN 1979 HERCULES 35.19 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 4

6 991140601 CANOSA RODRIGUEZ JUAN JOSE 1980 NTNARON 38.40 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 3

7 991132884 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS EMILIO JOSÉ 1977 NPONTEA 40.40 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 2

8 991131687 ALVAREZ SILVA RUBEN 1981 ESCUALOS 42.05 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 1

9 991131806 CONCU RICARDO 1980 RBAIXAS 45.27 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

45+

1 036125957 GARABATOS RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 1974 RBAIXAS 28.63 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 035310538 TORRES NEIRA FRANCISCO 1975 MPVETUS 30.36 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991128196 ANEIROS GARCIA JOSE M. 1974 CMARINA 30.94 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

4 991140503 SAAVEDRA GONZÁLEZ RAUL 1973 CNLICEO 31.78 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

5 991140203 MASSO AGUADO JORGE 1976 RBAIXAS 33.49 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

6 991130815 MON FERNANDEZ JAVIER 1976 ARTEIXO 35.02 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 3

7 032837404 HOUT VARELA FADY 1974 CNLICEO 35.14 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 2

8 991133144 ESCUDERO DANS DAVID 1973 HERCULES 36.57 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 1
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9 991129261 COLLAZO ESMORIS GERARDO A. 1975 CNLICEO 40.81 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

10 991142422 IGLESIAS DE LA TORRE FELIPE 1976 POURENSE 41.21 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

11 991127914 LORENZO FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1972 RBAIXAS 41.77 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

12 991129024 TRONCOSO CAAMAÑO FERNANDO 1975 ESCUALOS 44.15 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

13 991140000 FERREIRO SEOANE JOSE RAUL 1973 RBAIXAS 48.82 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

14 991140567 DE LA VEGA GÁNDARAS FELIPE 1973 HERCULES 50.88 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 0

50+

1 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO M. 1968 ADFOGAR 36.24 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 991128716 GENDE DIAZ JUAN FELIX 1970 ADFOGAR 41.50 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

3 991141092 TRINCADO FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 1967 CNMOS 42.74 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 032812619 CANOSA RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO J. 1971 ADFOGAR 43.48 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

5 033324744 RODRIGUEZ BALIÑA MARCOS 1971 CFVLUGO 44.87 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

6 991133082 FERREIRO CRUZ EDUARDO 1970 CNLICEO 50.63 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 3

7 052434314 TRILLO CARLIN JOSE FERNANDO 1968 ADFOGAR 53.03 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 2

8 991141488 LAMELO OTERO RAMON JESUS 1968 CIDSANTI 57.12 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 1

9 991132971 FERREIRO SANCHEZ LUIS 1970 POURENSE 58.00 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

55+

1 032645271 RIVAS FEAL ANTONIO 1966 HERCULES 35.69 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

2 991129497 FERREIRA GONZALEZ XOSE ANXO 1966 CTRAVIE 40.15 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991132104 BEREA RUIZ MANUEL 1964 HERCULES 46.49 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

4 052434874 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ FCO. XABIER 1964 ADFOGAR 47.82 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

60+

1 991130963 CAMIÑA GRANDE EDUARDO 1960 SALESTRA 37.29 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958 RBAIXAS 44.72 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 039454043 SANTAMARINA LOPEZ JAVIER 1958 CTRAVIE 1:18.28 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

65+

1 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953 RSDH 35.75 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

70+

1 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES J. 1949 CNMOS 59.29 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11
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7. 100 m Braza Feminino

20+

1 991123770 GARCIA GOMEZ GABRIELA 1999 CDELMAR 1:32.33 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50B: 43.25                                    

2 039467792 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ LORENA 2001 NPONTEA 1:52.27 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

25+

1 991132889 GONZALEZ PEREZ PAULA 1996 NPONTEA 1:51.35 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

30+

1 044088130 GARCIA MARIN CRISTINA 1990 NPONTEA 1:23.93 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 033539922 VALIÑO GÓMEZ ESTHER 1988 RBAIXAS 1:24.16 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 044656680 RIVAS CARCACIA NATALIA 1991 ESCUALOS 1:31.69 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991128216 RIVAS TENREIRO ARANTZA 1989 NTNARON 1:36.03 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50B: 43.19                                    

5 991132207 ESPASANDIN MARTÍNEZ MARÍA 1990 CNLICEO 1:37.22 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 4

                         50B: 47.29                                    

6 991140657 GARCÍA LORENZO IRIA 1987 NPONTEA 1:46.48 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 3

7 991132594 GONZALEZ PEREZ JESSICA 1987 RBAIXAS 1:48.11 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 2

8 991132001 SANTOS DA GRACA FRANCELINA 1987 ADFOGAR 1:51.85 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 1

                         50B: 51.11                                    

35+

1 991129799 DURAN VEIRAS RAQUEL 1984 ARTEIXO 1:35.18 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50B: 45.01                                    

2 991140405 FKEOUI SALMA 1982 ESCUALOS 1:49.92 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 032693770 BROZOS VAZQUEZ ELENA MARIA 1982 CIDSANTI 2:18.30 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50B: 1:05.90                                  

40+

1 991131822 LOPEZ ARTABE INMACULADA 1980 CDELMAR 1:40.67 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50B: 46.65                                    

2 991140233 COVELO SAAVEDRA NAHIR 1978 NPONTEA 1:56.92 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 032687660 VAZQUEZ PARCERO MARTA 1980 CMARINA 2:20.94 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50B: 1:05.82                                  

45+

1 991140502 BRAÑA MÉNDEZ SONIA 1975 CNLICEO 1:27.09 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50B: 41.65                                    

2 991142028 MARCOS VARELA LAURA 1976 RBAIXAS 1:29.91 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 032660481 HERNANDEZ TENREIRO MARTA 1975 CNFERRO 1:37.48 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6
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                         50B: 44.63                                    

4 032842978 DE LA MONTAÑA ALCANTARA GLORIA 1973 RSDH 1:47.70 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50B: 51.06                                    

5 991129401 ALVARIÑO PEREZ CRISTINA 1975 NTNARON 1:48.62 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 4

                         50B: 52.33                                    

6 991140849 GRUEIRO CERCIDO PATRICIA 1976 NTNARON 1:49.06 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 3

                         50B: 52.09                                    

50+

1 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967 NPONTEA 1:49.25 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

55+

1 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO M. CRISTINA 1962 POURENSE 1:47.21 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991130187 REBOREDA MORILLO SUSANA 1962 ESCUALOS 2:09.43 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991130834 PEREZ GALLARDO TERESA 1964 POURENSE 3:27.30 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

60+

1 991130701 BALADO LOPEZ ANA MARIA 1961 POURENSE 1:45.34 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

65+

1 036015839 SUEIRO COSTAS Mª CARMEN 1956 NPONTEA 3:23.06 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11
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8. 100 m Braza Masculino

20+

1 991130786 PASTORIZA SANTACLARA JORGE 1997 RBAIXAS 1:20.54 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 015493203 PINO LORENZO BRAIS 2001 NPONTEA 1:22.51 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 032721285 BARJA RIVAS MARCOS 1999 NTNARON 1:30.84 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50B: 43.81                                    

4 991142064 DOMÍNGUEZ ROMERO BRAIS 1997 CNFERRO 1:44.74 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50B: 49.61                                    

25+

1 034879241 CARRERA COSTAS MARTIN 1996 NPONTEA 1:16.53 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991128882 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ROI 1995 CNMOS 1:19.18 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991141465 SIMON PASCUAL DIEGO 1993 RBAIXAS 1:30.55 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991112015 TABOADA VILA DANIEL 1993 POURENSE 1:32.13 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

5 991141612 BARCIA ANIDO VALENTÍN 1992 CNLICEO 1:34.50 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 4

                         50B: 45.08                                    

30+

1 045862302 TABOADA VILA ALBERTO 1987 POURENSE 1:12.00 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991130184 FORTES NOVOA MARTIÑO 1988 ESCUALOS 1:25.50 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 032705422 LAZARO GUERRERO VICTOR 1988 CMARINA 1:32.71 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50B: 44.92                                    

4 991140221 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ANTONIO JOAQUÍN1991 CNFERRO 1:36.36 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50B: 46.51                                    

5 033543733 RODRIGUEZ BALIÑA MAURO 1990 CFVLUGO 2:03.37 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

35+

1 035575275 PAZOS ALONSO JOSUE 1986 ESCUALOS 1:19.13 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991129370 BLANCO PEREZ JESUS 1986 CMARINA 1:21.20 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50B: 37.99                                    

3 991130191 SEVILLA AROCA JAVIER 1983 ESCUALOS 1:27.71 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991141714 ARIAS LÓPEZ JAIME 1982 CNLICEO 1:34.84 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50B: 43.35                                    

5 036122047 GONZALEZ CONDE RODRIGO 1982 NPONTEA 1:39.40 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

6 991132592 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JOSE BERNARDO 1983 RBAIXAS 1:51.91 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 3

7 079332852 POSE MATO CESAR 1983 ADFOGAR 1:57.97 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 2

                         50B: 56.36                                    

40+

1 047352223 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS DANIEL 1979 RBAIXAS 1:20.69 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991129543 NOGUEIRA-PINTO CRESPO HUGO 1978 ESCUALOS 1:24.38 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8
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3 991130951 FINS SEOANE JUAN MIGUEL 1977 SALESTRA 1:27.03 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991140229 ESPAÑA CABEZAS JESÚS 1981 USC 1:29.67 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50B: 42.09                                    

5 991130189 PADIN CHARLIN JOAQUIN 1980 ESCUALOS 1:35.05 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

6 991129428 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ BRUNO 1977 POURENSE 1:43.99 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 3

7 991141397 MOURIÑO FORTES VICTOR MANUEL 1977 NPONTEA 1:50.50 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 2

8 991130286 TABOAS BASTOS OSCAR 1977 CNMOS 2:02.49 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 1

45+

1 036125957 GARABATOS RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 1974 RBAIXAS 1:18.95 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 036134828 MANDADO RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE 1972 CNLICEO 1:27.64 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 8

                         50B: 41.57                                    

3 991133089 VALCUENDE RODRIGUEZ JUAN MANUEL 1976 CNLICEO 1:31.80 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50B: 43.26                                    

4 991133144 ESCUDERO DANS DAVID 1973 HERCULES 1:33.89 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50B: 44.62                                    

5 991130566 PREGO MARTINEZ BENJAMIN 1973 NPONTEA 1:34.61 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

6 035305332 MOURIÑO ORTIGUERA ROBERTO C. 1974 RCNVIGO 1:35.60 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 3

7 991142305 HERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ VICENTE 1976 HERCULES 1:37.32 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 2

                         50B: 48.22                                    

8 991141501 PARDO NEBRIL RUBÉN 1975 CNLICEO 1:38.97 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 1

                         50B: 45.98                                    

9 991140174 DE MARTIN DIAZ RUBEN 1976 POURENSE 1:39.34 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

10 036139218 FERNANDEZ-TESTA BARREIRO DAVID 1974 RBAIXAS 1:40.87 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

11 991141384 CARNERO FIRVIDA JOSE RAMÓN 1974 ESCUALOS 1:59.87 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 0

50+

1 991129709 TOURIÑO GONZALEZ VICTOR M. 1968 RSDH 1:22.75 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50B: 38.07                                    

2 991129026 BOUSO FUENTECILLA FERNANDO 1971 ESCUALOS 1:33.74 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991140239 CRESPO PÉREZ ALBARINO 1970 ESCUALOS 1:40.04 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 6

4 991132971 FERREIRO SANCHEZ LUIS 1970 POURENSE 2:02.61 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

55+

1 036085324 JORGE IGLESIAS MARCELINO 1966 CNMOS 1:19.78 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11

2 991132965 PIÑEIRO PEREZ ARMANDO 1966 POURENSE 1:54.63 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 052434874 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ FCO. XABIER 1964 ADFOGAR 1:59.34 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50B: 55.06                                    

4 991131893 MONTERO FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO 1963 POURENSE 2:02.97 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 5

5 991129422 BLANCO PEREZ ANGEL 1964 POURENSE 2:18.51 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 4

60+

1 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958 RBAIXAS 1:33.47 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11



LIGA GALEGA MÁSTER XOR. 2 (UNIFICADOS)

Federación Galega de Natación
Avenida de Glasgow, 13

CP 15008 - A Coruña
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org
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65+

1 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953 RSDH 1:49.03 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 11

                         50B: 51.53                                    

2 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954 POURENSE 1:51.62 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 8

3 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955 ADFOGAR 1:55.01 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 6

                         50B: 54.38                                    

4 991140243 CANEDO GARCIA MARCELINO 1956 ADFOGAR 2:24.07 M 25 20201220 J. Gomez Noya 5

                         50B: 1:06.17                                  

80+

1 991129163 ARAUJO DOMINGUEZ FRANCISCO 1940 NPONTEA 2:45.23 M 50 20201220 Rosario Dueñas 11


